
Pancake Stampede 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gage Voss              Overall        1/1    5:32       17:08
2     Lenny Archuleta        M3039         1/27    5:33       17:12
3     Eric Koster            M3039         2/27    5:45       17:49
4     Rich Bruns             M4049         1/21    5:48       17:59
5     Marty Billings         M3039         3/27    5:49       18:02
6     Dustin Jones           M3039         4/27    5:50       18:05
7     Brian Glotzbach        M4049         2/21    5:56       18:25
8     Troy Michelson         M5059         1/14    6:00       18:36
9     Michael Mariaryty      M2029         1/11    6:00       18:37
10    Ryan Kircher           M3039         5/27    6:03       18:44
11    Amy Armstrong          Overall        1/1    6:04       18:49
12    Scott Gelletich        M2029         2/11    6:13       19:15
13    Megan Mooney           F1119         1/17    6:13       19:16
14    Kelly Escorcia         F3039         1/38    6:13       19:16
15    Ben Hebdon             M3039         6/27    6:14       19:18
16    Joy Miller             F2029         1/32    6:14       19:20
17    Michael Jean           M4049         3/21    6:16       19:26
18    Dan Zolnikov           M3039         7/27    6:24       19:50
19    Jake Ruttinger         M3039         8/27    6:32       20:15
20    Ogbonia Orji           M3039         9/27    6:40       20:39
21    Madison Mooney         F1119         2/17    6:40       20:40
22    Amy Gelletich          F2029         2/32    6:41       20:42
23    Mark Coyhis            M2029         3/11    6:49       21:07
24    Ross Wingate           M3039        10/27    6:54       21:24
25    Daniel Divittorio      M3039        11/27    6:56       21:31
26    William Pearson        M4049         4/21    7:04       21:55
27    Sean Ley               M3039        12/27    7:08       22:07
28    Ed King                M6069         1/11    7:12       22:19
29    Kirk Wiggers           M4049         5/21    7:13       22:23
30    Jake Swartwout         M1119         1/12    7:16       22:32
31    James Coope            M4049         6/21    7:21       22:46
32    Raymond Sparks         M1119         2/12    7:22       22:51
33    Suzie Frenchman        F4049         1/30    7:24       22:57
34    Sterling Swartwout     M5059         2/14    7:25       23:01
35    Ava Landeis            F110           1/9    7:33       23:24
36    Aimee Newman           F2029         3/32    7:38       23:41
37    Nick Mahoney           M2029         4/11    7:45       24:03
38    Camden Law             M110          1/14    7:46       24:06
39    Nicole Matuszynski     F1119         3/17    7:54       24:29
40    Bonnie Keefe           F5059         1/25    7:55       24:32
41    Kenny Kisch            M3039        13/27    7:59       24:46
42    James Kimball          M4049         7/21    8:04       24:59
43    Kayla Mahoney          F2029         4/32    8:04       24:59
44    Gerald Dahl            M6069         2/11    8:05       25:02
45    Laura Duncan           F3039         2/38    8:05       25:02
46    Katie Matuszynski      F1119         4/17    8:05       25:03
47    Link Lubken            M6069         3/11    8:05       25:04
48    Mackenzie Eyster       F3039         3/38    8:05       25:04
49    Garret Belcher         M110          2/14    8:06       25:06
50    Cory Belcher           M4049         8/21    8:06       25:06
51    Mitch Watkins          M1119         3/12    8:07       25:11
52    Martin Shaw            M5059         3/14    8:11       25:21
53    Michelle Matuszynski   F4049         2/30    8:11       25:23
54    Brian Schneider        M5059         4/14    8:12       25:24
55    Nathan Petee           M4049         9/21    8:12       25:25
56    Kimberlee Bow          F3039         4/38    8:12       25:25
57    Addison Price          F110           2/9    8:12       25:26
58    Phillip Hom            M6069         4/11    8:13       25:27
59    Henry MacFarland       M3039        14/27    8:13       25:27
60    Goran Telalovich       M2029         5/11    8:15       25:34
61    Bryan Solberg          M4049        10/21    8:16       25:37
62    Josh Murphy            M2029         6/11    8:17       25:41
63    Michael Abbott         M4049        11/21    8:21       25:52
64    Sally Munoz            F6069         1/12    8:23       25:58
65    Doug Smith             M6069         5/11    8:24       26:03
66    Matt Mueller           M3039        15/27    8:26       26:10
67    Whitney Lonsmire       F3039         5/38    8:27       26:12
68    Eric Ure               M3039        16/27    8:28       26:14
69    April Ure              F3039         6/38    8:28       26:14
70    Jocelyn Finch          F3039         7/38    8:28       26:16
71    Niel Haneman           M5059         5/14    8:33       26:31
72    Nicolas Babcock        M3039        17/27    8:34       26:32
73    Hannah Korrell         F2029         5/32    8:38       26:45
74    Ryan Festag            M2029         7/11    8:38       26:46
75    Kristin Matuszynski    F1119         5/17    8:39       26:48
76    Ray Sparks             M5059         6/14    8:39       26:48
77    David Hubmann          M5059         7/14    8:41       26:54
78    Molly Law              F4049         3/30    8:41       26:56
79    Jack Barry             M7099          1/4    8:43       27:02
80    Nichoel Ferranti       F3039         8/38    8:43       27:02
81    Amy Vance              F4049         4/30    8:45       27:08
82    Randall Coate          M3039        18/27    8:47       27:13
83    Garrett Young          M2029         8/11    8:49       27:21
84    Mikayla Michelson      F1119         6/17    8:50       27:22
85    Kinnan Helm            M110          3/14    8:50       27:24
86    Rebecca Sammon         F4049         5/30    8:51       27:26
87    Karly Garster          F2029         6/32    8:55       27:37
88    David Brown            M4049        12/21    8:55       27:38
89    Briney Gunshore        F4049         6/30    8:56       27:43
90    Cole Wiggers           M1119         4/12    8:57       27:44
91    Jennifer Backer        F3039         9/38    8:57       27:45
92    Rick Garster           M5059         8/14    8:57       27:45
93    Robert Romero          M6069         6/11    8:59       27:51
94    Steve Hernandez        M5059         9/14    8:59       27:52
95    Victoria Hurst         F2029         7/32    9:00       27:53
96    Declan Palmer          M1119         5/12    9:03       28:03
97    Joseph Wright          M3039        19/27    9:05       28:09
98    Erin MacFarland        F3039        10/38    9:12       28:31
99    Henry MacFarland       M110          4/14    9:12       28:32
100   Brian Zaun             M4049        13/21    9:12       28:32
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101   Jed Palmer             M4049        14/21    9:16       28:43
102   Timothy Smith          M5059        10/14    9:18       28:49
103   Katy Yeager            F3039        11/38    9:25       29:11
104   Ann Shamleffer         F5059         2/25    9:25       29:11
105   Cassidy Williams       F3039        12/38    9:30       29:26
106   Caiden Kesler          M1119         6/12    9:30       29:26
107   Corey Kesler           M3039        20/27    9:30       29:26
108   Hayden Watkins         M110          5/14    9:30       29:27
109   Cary Clark             F5059         3/25    9:34       29:39
110   Brian King             M3039        21/27    9:35       29:41
111   Shelby Thieszen        F4049         7/30    9:36       29:46
112   Marissa Wingate        F3039        13/38    9:38       29:53
113   Ronald Smith           M7099          2/4    9:40       29:58
114   Tressa Mortensen       F3039        14/38    9:43       30:08
115   Haley Donaldson        F2029         8/32    9:44       30:09
116   Curtis Grubbs          M3039        22/27    9:45       30:14
117   Amy Solberg            F4049         8/30    9:50       30:28
118   Jon Habert             M5059        11/14    9:50       30:28
119   Gwen Habert            F5059         4/25    9:50       30:28
120   Patrick Martin         M4049        15/21    9:51       30:31
121   Lisa Grubbs            F1119         7/17    9:51       30:33
122   Jerry O'Donnell        M6069         7/11    9:52       30:35
123   Ron Kisch              M5059        12/14    9:54       30:41
124   Katie Brinkley         F3039        15/38    9:54       30:41
125   Christine Murphy       F2029         9/32    9:55       30:44
126   Heather Gillman        F4049         9/30    9:57       30:50
127   Emily Sammon           F1119         8/17    9:57       30:52
128   Laurie Patton          F5059         5/25    9:59       30:57
129   Vicki Thiem            F2029        10/32   10:05       31:17
130   Ellen Duxbury          F3039        16/38   10:06       31:19
131   Ashley Manning         F2029        11/32   10:06       31:20
132   Graham Warefield       M3039        23/27   10:07       31:23
133   Natalie Swartwout      F1119         9/17   10:07       31:23
134   Lauren Liley           F2029        12/32   10:09       31:28
135   Aidan Cornelius        M1119         7/12   10:13       31:39
136   Henry Benjamin         M6069         8/11   10:17       31:52
137   Deanne Lowe-Cornelius  F4049        10/30   10:17       31:53
138   Kirsten Broman         F3039        17/38   10:18       31:56
139   David Price            M4049        16/21   10:19       31:58
140   Gabrielle Stancer      F2029        13/32   10:21       32:05
141   Anne Lubbers           F3039        18/38   10:21       32:05
142   James Revoir           M5059        13/14   10:23       32:11
143   Jamie Hennessy         M5059        14/14   10:23       32:12
144   Tina Mahoney           F5059         6/25   10:28       32:27
145   Eli Sammon             M110          6/14   10:31       32:35
146   Lisa Sevcik            F4049        11/30   10:31       32:37
147   Sarah Gilbert          F3039        19/38   10:40       33:03
148   Sherri Ogranovitch Sco F2029        14/32   10:44       33:16
149   Danielle Martin        F1119        10/17   10:46       33:24
150   Kim Potts              F4049        12/30   10:46       33:24
151   Steph Rogers           F3039        20/38   10:47       33:25
152   Kelly Pilger           F2029        15/32   10:49       33:33
153   Skye Bradshaw          F5059         7/25   10:52       33:40
154   Jordan Chamberlain     M2029         9/11   10:52       33:42
155   Tim Murphy             M6069         9/11   10:53       33:44
156   Faith Watkins          F1119        11/17   10:53       33:45
157   Sandy Sorensen         F4049        13/30   10:54       33:46
158   Jill Carlson           F4049        14/30   10:54       33:48
159   Katie Carney           F3039        21/38   10:56       33:53
160   Dan Schultz            M3039        24/27   10:56       33:53
161   Adrienne MacKzum       F5059         8/25   10:56       33:55
162   Alex MacKzum           M4049        17/21   11:01       34:08
163   Kyle MacKzum           M1119         8/12   11:01       34:10
164   Shelby Jones           F2029        16/32   11:05       34:23
165   Jennifer Hunt          F4049        15/30   11:09       34:34
166   Zoe Demesidon          F2029        17/32   11:11       34:41
167   Kaden Wass             M110          7/14   11:11       34:41
168   Tara Wass              F4049        16/30   11:13       34:45
169   Laura Huy              F3039        22/38   11:15       34:53
170   Annie Ackerman         F4049        17/30   11:16       34:56
171   Molly Romero           F5059         9/25   11:19       35:05
172   Dominic Miller         M3039        25/27   11:21       35:10
173   Taylor Carlsen         F2029        18/32   11:23       35:17
174   Eric Hart              M1119         9/12   11:26       35:26
175   Kenzie Munz            M1119        10/12   11:29       35:37
176   Taryn Thieszen         F110           3/9   11:30       35:40
177   Kayleigh Brown         F2029        19/32   11:31       35:41
178   Colin Thieszen         M1119        11/12   11:31       35:42
179   Kathryn MacFarland     F110           4/9   11:33       35:49
180   Kandace Brown          F2029        20/32   11:34       35:50
181   Abigail Hart           F1119        12/17   11:34       35:52
182   Abigail Hunt           F1119        13/17   11:35       35:53
183   Amanda Johnson         F2029        21/32   11:45       36:25
184   Jodey Hart             F4049        18/30   11:49       36:38
185   Danielle Menapace      F3039        23/38   11:55       36:58
186   Christine Dumais       F5059        10/25   11:58       37:07
187   Jolie Traynor          F4049        19/30   12:00       37:11
188   Jenny Noble            F4049        20/30   12:04       37:23
189   Justin Wells           M3039        26/27   12:04       37:24
190   Shana Sessler          F3039        24/38   12:04       37:25
191   Lynn Christiansen      F4049        21/30   12:07       37:35
192   Kristen Jewett         F3039        25/38   12:10       37:44
193   Briana McCrumb         F3039        26/38   12:10       37:44
194   Trevor Shipley         M110          8/14   12:14       37:54
195   Addie Shipley          F110           5/9   12:14       37:55
196   Vanessa Shipley        F3039        27/38   12:15       37:57
197   Sabra Taylor           F4049        22/30   12:16       38:02
198   Oliver Pearson         M110          9/14   12:18       38:08
199   Cathy Pearson          F4049        23/30   12:18       38:09
200   Toby Paioff            F5059        11/25   12:18       38:09
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201   Dana Kirchek           M3039        27/27   12:22       38:19
202   Amanda Gaffney         F2029        22/32   12:23       38:22
203   Alyssa Watkins         F110           6/9   12:24       38:27
204   Tim Cronan             M4049        18/21   12:33       38:55
205   Annika Merkel          F2029        23/32   12:34       38:58
206   Darla Martinez         F2029        24/32   12:36       39:03
207   Terry Read             M4049        19/21   12:37       39:08
208   Krystie Rose Millich   F4049        24/30   12:37       39:08
209   Kirsten Wiggers        F4049        25/30   12:39       39:14
210   Brady Wiggers          M110         10/14   12:40       39:16
211   Kellie Zolnikov        F3039        28/38   12:41       39:18
212   Lila Hay               F110           7/9   12:47       39:39
213   Tristen Hay            M110         11/14   12:48       39:41
214   Ann Todd               F6069         2/12   12:54       39:59
215   Amy Mercier            F5059        12/25   12:55       40:02
216   Deborah Wyn            F5059        13/25   12:57       40:10
217   Diana Quaden           F3039        29/38   12:58       40:11
218   Janna Scarpella        F3039        30/38   12:58       40:12
219   Jordan Harder          F2029        25/32   12:58       40:13
220   Hannah Gienger         F1119        14/17   12:59       40:15
221   Barbara Canaday        F4049        26/30   12:59       40:15
222   Susan Firmin           F6069         3/12   13:00       40:17
223   Emily Gienger          F3039        31/38   13:00       40:17
224   Isabella Moden         F110           8/9   13:03       40:27
225   Shauna Moden           F3039        32/38   13:05       40:33
226   Josh Paioff            M110         12/14   13:24       41:31
227   Olivia Munz            F1119        15/17   13:34       42:03
228   Kate Beckman           F3039        33/38   13:38       42:17
229   Liana Selinsky         F5059        14/25   13:41       42:25
230   Amanda Wohlford        F2029        26/32   13:44       42:34
231   Jamie Kolberg          F2029        27/32   13:44       42:35
232   Karen Haynes           F5059        15/25   14:13       44:05
233   Kreft Colleen          F6069         4/12   14:18       44:21
234   Cooke Theresa          F6069         5/12   14:19       44:22
235   Mike Forster           M7099          3/4   14:20       44:25
236   Tina Murphy            F6069         6/12   14:21       44:30
237   Eddie Lyons            M7099          4/4   14:29       44:54
238   Marie Stern            F3039        34/38   14:45       45:44
239   Terri Hayes            F5059        16/25   14:55       46:16
240   Carolyn McLane         F7099          1/2   14:55       46:16
241   Bryce Harper           M1119        12/12   15:02       46:37
242   Abigail Humphreyson    F5059        17/25   15:09       46:57
243   Natalie Harper         F1119        16/17   15:12       47:08
244   Hayden Harper          F110           9/9   15:13       47:09
245   Jan Harper             F6069         7/12   15:14       47:12
246   Jen Rousey             F4049        27/30   15:17       47:22
247   Terry Rousey           M4049        20/21   15:17       47:22
248   Andrew Siragusa        M4049        21/21   15:40       48:35
249   Megan Nylander         F3039        35/38   15:41       48:36
250   Diane Boush            F5059        18/25   15:42       48:39
251   Nikki Gee              F5059        19/25   15:42       48:41
252   Paula Netro            F5059        20/25   15:43       48:42
253   Logan Sheer            M2029        10/11   15:58       49:31
254   Doug Dorrell           M2029        11/11   15:59       49:32
255   Chelsea Hinton         F2029        28/32   16:01       49:39
256   Staci Carey            F2029        29/32   16:01       49:39
257   Annie Steenhook        F2029        30/32   16:06       49:56
258   Joan Sandoval          F4049        28/30   16:07       49:59
259   Molly Sandoval         F1119        17/17   16:08       50:00
260   Heather Nitzkorski     F3039        36/38   16:08       50:00
261   Janet Bare             F7099          2/2   16:10       50:06
262   Nancy Sullenger        F6069         8/12   16:10       50:06
263   Megan Atencio          F3039        37/38   16:13       50:15
264   Jodean Frederick       F5059        21/25   16:13       50:15
265   Logan Atencio          M110         13/14   16:13       50:15
266   Preston Atencio        M110         14/14   16:13       50:16
267   Debra Mitchell         F6069         9/12   16:27       50:59
268   Janie Tow              F6069        10/12   16:31       51:12
269   Stacy Mueller          F3039        38/38   16:52       52:16
270   Jackie Breeden         F5059        22/25   16:53       52:19
271   Angela Dipaolo         F2029        31/32   16:55       52:27
272   Erica Poggenpohl       F2029        32/32   16:55       52:27
273   Brad Mitchell          M6069        10/11   16:59       52:40
274   Joni Mramor            F6069        11/12   17:00       52:42
275   Christy Silber         F5059        23/25   17:46       55:06
276   Teresa Sorensen        F6069        12/12   18:01       55:50
277   Glenn Sorensen         M6069        11/11   18:01       55:50
278   Camille Lilly          F5059        24/25   18:05       56:03
279   Linda Drumm            F5059        25/25   18:12       56:26
280   Christy Bettis         F4049        29/30   18:40       57:52
281   Nicci Sutliff          F4049        30/30   18:40       57:53
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